



\$~24

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 566/2023 I.A. 17814/2023 I.A. 20968/2023 I.A. 3336/2024

I.A. 4938/2024 I.A. 5224/2024 I.A. 5396/2024

DAMYANTI

.....Plaintiff

Through: Ms. Smita Maan & Mr. Vishal Maan,
Advs.

versus

SUKHBIR SEHRAWAT & ORS.

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Sudhir Tewatia, Mr. Sahil
Gandhi, Mr. Hemant Kapoor, Mr.
Anurag Sharma, Mr. Mehul Gulati,
Advs. for D-1 & 2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANISH DAYAL

ORDER

%

27.02.2025

1. Due to paucity of time, this matter could not be taken up today.
2. Accordingly, re-notify on 28th April 2025.
3. Order be uploaded on the website of this Court.

ANISH DAYAL, J

FEBRUARY 27, 2025/sm