



\$~20

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(OS) 566/2023 & I.A. 17814/2023, I.A. 20968/2023, I.A.
4938/2024, I.A. 5224/2024, I.A. 5396/2024

DAMYANTI

.....Plaintiff

Through: Ms. Smita Maan and Mr. Aakash
Sehrawat, Advocates

versus

SUKHBIR SEHRAWAT & ORS.

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Lal Singh Thakur, Mr. Sudhir
Tewatia, Mr. Mehul Gulati, Mr.
Madhur Tewatia, Mr. Naman
Chowdhary, Mr. Kavya, Mr. Tarun
Maan, Advocates for D-1 and 2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

03.02.2026

%

List on 27.04.2026.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

FEBRUARY 03, 2026

Prateek